



WBBB010025942024
MACC 321/2024
Regd. MACC 321/2024
Present: Sarbani Mallik chattopadhyay
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No.11
Dated.09-03-2026

The record is fixed for fresh steps upon O.P insurance company.

No steps taken by the petitioner. No adverse order is passed.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix **18-05-2026** for fresh steps upon O.P insurance company.

D.C

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri BirbhIn-Charge